20/09/2021, 08:44

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1173 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1173 (@ paid) (0 unfulfilled )

September 19, 2021 at 5:45 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

\ p R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110226) £45.00 x 1
& SKU: 0110226

Paid
Subtotal
Shipping
Tax

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

1 item
Standard (0.0 0z)
GB VAT 20%

£59.65 GBP was added to your Sep 22, 2021 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Michael Battye
(mickbattye1@gmail.com).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in

0004.

£59.65 GBP will be added to your Sep 22, 2021 payout.

Michael Battye placed this order on Online Store (checkout

#23042729476289).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4041671934145

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

2:49 AM

5:45 PM

5:45 PM

5:45 PM

5:45 PM

Customer

Michael Battye
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

mickbattye1@gmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Michael Battye

Plot Street Cottage
Plot Street

West Bradley BA68LS
United Kingdom
07974109625

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit
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https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624217793/variants/39610147471553
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5516835193025
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/76492013761

