VANWEB1173 Paid O Unfulfilled



September 19, 2021 at 5:45 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer	
	1 <u>R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110226)</u> £45.00 × 1 SKU: 0110226	£45.00	Michael Battye 1 order	
Pai	id		CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
Subtot		£45.00	mickbattye1@gmail.com	
Shippir	ng Standard (0.0 oz)	£6.00		
Tax	GB VAT 20%	£10.20	SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
Total		£61.20	Michael Battye	
Paid by customer		£61.20	Plot Street Cottage	
Time	TODAY £59.65 GBP was added to your Sep 22, 2021 payout.	2:49 AM	Plot Street West Bradley BA68LS United Kingdom 07974109625 BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address	
	YESTERDAY			
0	Order confirmation email was sent to Michael Battye (mickbattye1@gmail.com).	5:45 PM		
\rightarrow \lambda	A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 0004.	5:45 PM		
þ	£59.65 GBP will be added to your Sep 22, 2021 payout.	5:45 PM		
0	Michael Battye placed this order on Online Store (checkout #23042729476289).	5:45 PM		